Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.25
30.34
30.70
30.70
30.75
30.96
30.99
31.32
31.54
31.60
31.65
31.67
31.70
31.71
31.77
32.07
3219
32.20
32.22
32.43
32.65
32.85
33.34
33.37
34.77

35.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
522
503
503
501
491
489
474
464
462
459
459
457
457
454
442
437
436
435
427
418
411
393
392
346
339

Round

m I T m T mM I mM =m I T I I mMm I I ™M

-n

I I T I T

Date

10/07/22
12/03/23
20/02/22
05/02/23
13/03/22
04/11/17
04/02/24
05/05/18
01/04/18
18/11/17
24/03/19
26/01/19
30/06/18
29/04/17
11/03/18
28/01/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
13/05/17
14/04/17
21/05/16
16/04/16
30/05/15
03/04/15
15/03/15

Meet

Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

London Regional Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

Venue

Surrey Sport Park
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford

High Wycombe
London
Guildford
Stratford
London
Hengrove
Wycombe

London

Hengrove Leisure Cen

Stratford
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
London
Wycombe
Luton
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Luton
London
Portsmouth

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Surrey

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
30.99
30.34
30.70
30.25
30.75
30.70
31.65
31.67
31.70
31.32
31.54
31.77
31.60
30.96
32.43
31.71
32.65
32.20
32.19
32.22
32.07
32.85
33.34
33.37
34.77

35.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
522
503
526
501
503
459
459
457
474
464
454
462
491
427
457
418
436
437
435
442
411
393
392
346
339

Round

H
F

m I I m I

-n

I T I T

Date

04/02/24
12/03/23
05/02/23
10/07/22
13/03/22
20/02/22
24/03/19
26/01/19
30/06/18
05/05/18
01/04/18
11/03/18
18/11/17
04/11117
13/05/17
29/04/17
14/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
28/01/17
21/05/16
16/04/16
30/05/15
03/04/15
15/03/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

London Regional Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

Venue

Guildford

High Wycombe
Guildford
Surrey Sport Park
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
London
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Stratford
London
Wycombe
Hengrove
London

Luton

Stratford
Portsmouth
London
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Luton

London
Portsmouth

Crystal Palace

Club Swam Under

Surrey

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



