Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.25	526	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
30.34	522	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
30.70	503	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Surrey	1
30.70	503	Н	05/02/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
30.75	501	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
30.96	491	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
30.99	489	Н	04/02/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
31.32	474	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
31.54	464	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Camden Swiss	1
31.60	462	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Camden Swiss	1
31.65	459	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
31.67	459	Н	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
31.70	457	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Camden Swiss	1
31.71	457	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
31.77	454	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
32.07	442	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1
32.19	437	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
32.20	436	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
32.22	435	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
32.43	427	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
32.65	418	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
32.85	411	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
33.34	393	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
33.37	392	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
34.77	346	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
35.02	339	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.99	489	Н	04/02/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
30.34	522	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
30.70	503	Н	05/02/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
30.25	526	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
30.75	501	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
30.70	503	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Surrey	1
31.65	459	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
31.67	459	Н	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
31.70	457	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Camden Swiss	1
31.32	474	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
31.54	464	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Camden Swiss	1
31.77	454	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
31.60	462	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Camden Swiss	1
30.96	491	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
32.43	427	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
31.71	457	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
32.65	418	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
32.20	436	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
32.19	437	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
32.22	435	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Camden Swiss	1
32.07	442	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1
32.85	411	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
33.34	393	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
33.37	392	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
34.77	346	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
35.02	339	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS